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

573-768-9053

Nick
Vaeth

573-880-3163

Ashley
Lankford
573-535-0498

• Turn-key business, walk-out basement, offi ce, restaurant/bar & full kitchen 
• All food prep equipment, tables, chairs, bar stools, bar signs, ice machine, smoker, cash 

register, two freezers, walk-in cooler, four TVs, security system that is owned, ceiling 
fans with smoke fi lters & more 

• Newer LP furnace, two central air units, & fuel tanks are owned by the seller 
• State approved septic tanks installed in 2019, laterals will be installed for buyer
• 1 bedroom, 1 bath Rental Home (10015 Hwy B) sits next door to business
• 30x24 Shop with concrete fl oor & 200-amp electrical 

COMMERCIAL

10001 & 10015 Hwy B  
21012654 • $249,500 

Colonial Plaza Lots 17 & 18 & 
Sides Minor Subdivision Lot 2  
20083805 • $129,000

• 1.8 acres m/l
• Close to high traffi c
• Property visible from 

Hwy 51

COMMERCIAL

American Homes Realty, Inc.
1303 W. St. Joseph St., Perryville, MO 63775 • 573-547-1214 • www.ahreal.com

Availability of Property Listings
change daily. For information
on the Current Listings contact
one of our agents at
573-547-1214
or view our website @
www.ahreal.com
and follow us on Facebook
www.facebook.com/AmericanHomesRealty.www.facebook.com/AmericanHomesRealty.

7980 N Highway 61
21086920
$219,000

• 3 BR, 2 BA home just outside of town
• Large kitchen with abundant cabinets & center island
• 1792 SF m/l on 3 ac m/l

6862 Highway E • 21086915 • $139,000
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

13086 Lakeview Dr., Ste. Gen 
21085222
$149,500

220 S. Waters St.  
22000804
$136,500

• 26.49 ac m/l, paved drive, 1.5 miles from I-55 

• Electric runs through middle of property

Clinton Dr., Ste Genevieve • 21087447 • $219,000
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

• 3 BR, 2 BA on corner lot 
• Features some original wood trim 
• Within walking distance to the Square

308 W Ste. Maries St. • 21041447 • $79,500
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

Highway T Acreage 
19078479 • $115,000 

• 10 ac m/l minutes from 
I-55 access 

• Creek runs through edge of 
property

1019 Port Perry Dr.    
21065288 • $53,000 

• 0.3 ac m/l
• Building lot or camp with 

permit
• Lake Erie waterfront lot, 

walk to the pool

6098 Lake Point Dr.    
22005241 • $22,500

• 1.327 ac m/l Residential Lot
• Build your summer home on 

this affordable lot
• Enjoy Lake Perry amenities

Plat 5 Lots 57, 
58, 61    

22009112 • $30,000
• 3 Lots totaling 1.5 ac m/l

• Large enough lot to enjoy 

privacy

LAKE PERRYLAKE PERRYLAKE PERRY

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

• 2 BR, 1 BA 
with lots of character

• Finished bonus room in 
basement

436 North Pine
21087718 • $110,000

mailto:beth@ahreal.com
http://www.ahreal.com
http://www.ahreal.com
http://www.ahreal.com
http://www.facebook.com/AmericanHomesRealty
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21065288 • $53,000 

• 0.3 ac m/l
• Building lot or camp with 

permit
• Lake Erie waterfront lot, 

walk to the pool

6098 Lake Point Dr.    
22005241 • $22,500

• 1.327 ac m/l Residential Lot
• Build your summer home on 

this affordable lot
• Enjoy Lake Perry amenities

Plat 5 Lots 57, 
58, 61    

22009112 • $30,000
• 3 Lots totaling 1.5 ac m/l

• Large enough lot to enjoy 

privacy

LAKE PERRYLAKE PERRYLAKE PERRY

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

• 2 BR, 1 BA 
with lots of character

• Finished bonus room in 
basement

436 North Pine
21087718 • $110,000

If you’re a new or expectant parent, buying a family home may 
be on your to-do list. While you can’t anticipate everything you’ll 
need in the coming years, here are some essential features to 
keep top of mind as you shop for your dream home.

• A home on a quiet street in close proximity to a playground. 
Ideally, the route to the park should have sidewalks the 
entire way.

• A mudroom with plenty of storage to keep jackets, dirty 
shoes and other clutter from spilling into the main living 
space.

• Bedrooms on the same level. This is practical for nightly 
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
• Abundant stand of marketable timber with excellent hunting opportunities
• Prime recreational opportunity with trails all over the property

$375,150 • MLS # 21064122
SOLDSOLDSOLD

$388,080 • MLS # 21064116

Hwy 51 Tract 1, Marble Hill, MO 63764
• Tract 1 consists of 129.36 recently surveyed acres m/l
• Abundant stand of marketable timber with excellent hunting opportunities
• Electric readily available and navigable trails all over the property

$388,080 • MLS # 21064116
SOLDSOLDSOLD

$69,000 • MLS # 21083531

Highway KK , Sedgewickville , MO 63781
• 11 acres m/l with majority of it being in pasture!
• Water & Electric both readily

$69,000 • MLS # 21083531
SOLDSOLDSOLD

NEW LISTING • $100,000 • MLS # 22007614

2639 Hwy D Perryville MO 63775
• 5.1 acres m/l 
• prime building location with a large stocked pond
• includes a few outbuildings & a private well

NEW LISTING • $100,000 • MLS # 22007614
SOLDSOLDSOLD

$39,000 • MLS # 21044025

South Broadway, 
Sedgewickville, MO 63781
• 5.81 Acres m/l 
• Access to water and electricity 
• Building location
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REALTY EXPERTSREALTY EXPERTS
1407 GRAND, PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573.547.8385

54 PCR 511 • 21076362 • $84,900
• 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2 story home
• 1360 sq. ft. of living area
• Hardwood floors & open staircase
• New septic system & public water
• 32x40 outbuilding with electric
• Needs some TLC

RE/MAX Agents have the EXPERIENCE

to get the job DONE in TODAY’S MARKET.

Visit remax.comVisit remax.comVisit remax.comVisit remax.com

Mina Hoehn
573•768•4834

Deena Flentge
573•768•2146

Tracey Hagan
573•768•5676

Brandy Balsman
573•768•9847

Debbie Jennings
275•1533

Cape/Jackson

Amy Cates 
573•883•6556

Angie Mezo 
573.535.0979

918 Blackberry Cir. • 22007008 • $233,000
• New home built 2021
• 3 Bedroom, 2 full baths
• Open Floor plan
• Main level laundry
• Large walk-out basement
• Basement area under garage

328 S. Spring • 22007762 • $210,000
• LOCATION!! LOCATION!!
• Home with 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths
• 30x60 Shop with 4 Bays
• Approx. 2152 sq. ft. of living space
• Sits on a double lot
• Fenced in yard

87 PCR 341 • 21085365 • $135,000
• 1 ½ story home 3 BR, 1 BA
• Country sitting 0.72 acres +/-
• Attached garage
• Full unfinished basement
• Patio area

808 Cherokee • $164,900
• Waterfront property
• 3 Bedrooms 2 Full bath
• 1452 +/- sq ft of living
• Beautiful water views throughout*Located 

at Lake Kah-Tan-Da

NEW

NEWREDUCED

HAPPY 
ST.  PATRICK’S 

DAY

IT TAKES MORE 
THAN LUCK TO 
SELL A HOME
HIRING THE RIGHT 

AGENT IS CRUCIAL.
CALL US TODAY 

TO GET STARTED!

5141 North View Dr. • $85,000                    
• 94.98’ Lake Frontage
• Water & Electric
• Dock, Deck & Small Shed
• Full Time Camping
• 85’ paved road frontage.

NEW

215 S. Waters • 2200375 • $159,900
• Great Location!
• 4 Bedrooms, 2 Full baths
• Beautiful wood floors
• 2 Car detached garage
• Large, fenced backyard

NEW

NEW

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT 612 Industrial Dr.

20000845 • $425,000
• A blank slate…but so much more!
• Over 10,000 sq. ft. bldg. in I-1 zoning
• 4.07 acres, paved parking, large 

gravel drive
• Office area, storage, workshop areas
• 440v, 800 amp, 3 phase electric

1601 Old St. Mary’s Rd
20070754 • $209,900  

• 2.54 ac +/-
• Zoned C-2
• 30x40 Metal Bldg. with 3 garage 

doors
• City utilities available 
• MODOT Traffic Count 5,000-9,999 daily

COMMERCIAL

1405 Old St. Mary’s Rd.
20070830 • $199,900

• 2.92 ac +/-
• Zoned C-2
• High Traffic Count 
• Mostly level corner lot 

COMMERCIAL

2655 N. Kingshighway
22004926 • $25,000

• City building lot
• 0.57 acres
• Great location/views
• Level lot

N. Moulton
20057330 • $25,000

• Large lot with beautiful trees
• Zoned C-2
• City water, sewer, & Natural gas 

available
• Great lot for small business 

duplex or apartment

Perryville Blvd.  
20089140 • $607,464

• 9.36 acres zoned C-2
• High traffic visibility
• City utilities available
• Near Bank of Missouri soccer 
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
• High traffic visibility
• City utilities available
• Near Bank of Missouri soccer 

complex

www.perryvillerealtyexperts.com
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http://www.perryvillerealtyexperts.com
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Perryville Blvd.
20089140 • $607,464

• 9.36 acres zoned C-2
• High traffic visibility
• City utilities available
• Near The Bank of Missouri 

soccer complex
• Seller will subdivide

54 PCR 511
21076362 • $84,900

• 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2 story home
• 1360 sq. ft. of living area
• Hardwood floors & open staircase
• New septic system & public water
• 32x40 outbuilding with electric
• Needs some TLC

24522 US Hwy 61 • 21081073 • $430,000

COMMERCIAL 

• Built in 1995 with 1632 sf of 
retails space

• Full service gas station and 
convenience store

• Situated on 1.96 acres w/ 
room for expansion

• High traffic location between 
Perryville & Ste. Gen.

• 4 additional storage buildings 
on site

• All equipment included
• Lease option is also available

838 PCR 622
22009010 • $225,000

• 2100 +/- sq ft Log Home
• 3 +/- acres with beautiful views
• Covered porch on second floor
• Wood burning stone fireplace
• Main floor laundry

NEW

6 Polo Run 
22008750 • 319,000

• 3 BR, 2 BA new construction ranch 
home

• 1610 sf on main level
• Cathedral ceilings, hardwood floors
• Master suite w/ lg walk-in shower
• Custom kitchen w/ granite tops

THINKING OF BUILDING?

Lot 2 Cinque Hommes • 22001142 • $15,000
• 0.38 acre m/l building lot
• All city utilities available
• Great location in established neighborhood
• Gentle slope with trees at the back
• Quiet subdivision

N. Moulton • 20057330 • $25,000
• Large lot with beautiful trees
• Zoned C-2
• City water, sewer, & natural gas available
• Great lot for small business, duplex or 

apartment

N. Kingshighway • 22004926 • $25,000
• City building lot
• 0.57 acres
• Great location/views
• Level lot 

REDUCED

COMMERCIAL 

502 E. Saint Francois
21074775 • $209,900

• High visibility location
• Commercial bldg. with 4872 sf
• 2800 sf finished office space
• 3 separate garage door accesses
• 2 private offices, 2 baths and 

conference room
• Designated off-street parking

COMMERCIAL 

UNDER CONTRACT

15 W. St. Joseph • 22006688 • $445,000

COMMERCIAL 

• Great downtown location
• Beautiful wood floors
• 3366 sf of main level area
• Walk-out basement for 

storage

• Delivery ramp in rear

• Comes w/ restaurant 

equipment

• So many possibilities

UNDER CONTRACT

• 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Manufactured 
Home

• 1344 sf m/l of living area
• Mid-renovation, ready to be finished
• Covered deck
• 1 Car Carport
• 1 acre m/l

7980 N. Hwy 61 • $98,000 • 22009071

UNDER CONTRACT


